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Meet 2 FAST LJST  WOTB  WTS

June 13, 2015

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.50LJST

1) Kadlecik, Grace 8 2) Mixon, Emily 8

3) Kesler, Mallory 8 4) Valdez, Avery 8

59.22 48.28

B--- DQLJST

1) Corn, Kesleigh 6 2) Gilliam, Callie 7

3) Day, Juli 6 4) Mican, Lexie 8

1:29.55 1:04.63

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.37LJST

1) Mixon, Luke 7 2) Shelby, Collin 8

3) Corn, Kasen 7 4) James, Nicholas 7

1:03.54 50.83

B--- DQLJST

1) Mize, Nolan 6 2) Lower, Jack 8

3) Owens, Karson 7 4) Lowe, Tristan 8

1:10.11

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:20.18LJST

1) Tran, Minnie 10 2) Gambrel, Sarah 9

3) Mize, Madeline 10 4) Funk, Juliana 10

39.29 40.89

B2 x1:36.34LJST

1) Steelman, Meghan 9 2) Agan, Emily 10

3) Mbaraka, Marya 9 4) Kauffman, Christine 9

49.78 46.56

A3 1:39.75WOTB

1) Bower, Ella 10 2) Bible, Gracie 10

3) Moore, Kamrynn 10 4) Wood, Brooklyn 10

51.83 47.92

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:21.79LJST

1) Owens, Kole 10 2) Kuhlman, Trevor 9

3) Brown, Sean 10 4) Ortiz, Andrew 10

45.87 35.92

B2 x1:47.88LJST

1) Medina, Patrick 10 2) Chacon, Koen 10

3) Erdelt, Jacob 10 4) Tran, Ryan 10

51.26 56.62

C3 x2:08.47LJST

1) Cranfill, Caiden 9 2) Vela, Trey 10

3) Lower, Ethan 10 4) Harpham, Daniel 9

1:06.67 1:01.80

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 3:26.71LJST

1) Cline, Raina 12 2) Davis, Genevieve 11

3) Figueiredo, Marissa 12 4) Strawn, Megan 11

A--- DQLJST

1) Owens, Kandice 12 2) Gambrel, Kathryn 12

3) Sanders, Summer 11 4) Thompson, Sloane 12

A--- DQWTS

1) Chilek, Azalynne 11 2) Ware, Lauren 11

3) Guajardo, Ashley 11 4) Wind, Madeline 11

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:41.95LJST

1) Brooks, Cullen 11 2) Canal, Aniluv 12

3) Gasiorowski, Ryan 12 4) Pleason, Donovan 12

A--- DQWOTB

1) Hillman, Mark 12 2) Massengale, James 12

3) Bailes, Jacob 12 4) Cooper, Caleb 11

B--- DQLJST

1) Cobb, Noah 12 2) Martin, Patrick 11

3) Barrier, Wyatt 12 4) Parker, Pierce 12

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.36LJST

1) deValcourt, Ellie 14 2) Tran, Vivie 14

3) Gambrel, Rachel 14 4) Monical, Hallie 13

33.20 35.96 31.52 29.68

A2 3:48.93WOTB

1) McCollister, Alyssa 13 2) Bowers, Jewel 13

3) Bible, Katie 13 4) Bowers, Lexie 13

53.81 19.30 49.18 1:46.64

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.88LJST

1) Kesseler, Scott 14 2) Nagata, Reona 14

3) Cloeter, Nathan 14 4) Steelman, Josh 13

37.32 35.79 32.85 26.92

 
Event 9  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.90LJST

1) Jimenez, Allison 15 2) Rumsey, Kimberlyn 15

3) Agan, Abby 15 4) Baker, Anne Elisabeth 15

32.63 37.75 33.38 31.14

A2 2:30.58WTS

1) Orsak, Lauren 16 2) Stransky, Sarah 15

3) Rodriguez, Valeria 16 4) Roddy, Montie 16

38.84 41.72 36.74 33.28

 
Event 10  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:47.78LJST

1) Seymour, Alex 16 2) Yates, Cameron 15

3) Bradshaw, Dylan 18 4) McAliister-Johnson, Anthony 17

29.25 30.02 26.44 22.07

A2 x1:50.22LJST

1) Harpham, Nicholas 15 2) Fattig, Brendan 15

3) Kuettel, Jack 15 4) Cai, Leon 16

28.55 29.84 27.21 24.62
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(Event 10  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C--- DQLJST

1) Miller, Dalton 15 2) Martin, Robert 15

3) Carey, Nathan 17 4) Pleason, Max 16

29.69 38.04 27.03 27.12

 
Event 12  Men 19 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.34LJST

1) Seymour, Andy 19 2) Yates, Tyler 19

3) Brown, Ryan 19 4) Armstrong, Cody 22

27.77 29.61 26.02 21.94

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 44.93Kesler, Mallory

LJST  82 1:01.19Patton, Bridget

LJST  83 x1:04.90Valdez, Avery

LJST  84 x1:06.46Mican, Lexie

WOTB  85 1:11.57Yielding, McKynna

LJST  76 x1:12.54Lower, Gigi

LJST  77 x1:18.63Mbaraka, Naila

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  71 41.38Corn, Kasen

LJST  72 48.34Mixon, Luke

FAST  83 50.12Sauceda, Gabriel

FAST  84 58.81Carlisle, Caden

WOTB  65 1:04.90Hillman, Andrew

FAST  86 x1:11.94Dean, John

WOTB  77 1:20.07Nicar, Thomas

WOTB  88 x1:30.40Smith, Eben

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 39.65Mize, Madeline

LJST 102 42.86Funk, Juliana

WTS  93 51.05Borges, Esthefany

WOTB 104 52.01Moore, Kamrynn

FAST  95 54.18Van Esen, Abby

WOTB 106 54.82Bower, Ella

WOTB  97 x1:13.41Nichols, Allyson

WOTB  98 x1:38.33Hall, McKenzy

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 101 35.01Howell, Andrew

LJST 102 36.44Ortiz, Andrew

LJST 103 42.93Medina, Patrick

WTS  94 43.88Ware, Grant

WOTB 105 47.84Mann, Bryce

WOTB 106 48.37Danford, Kameron

LJST 107 x48.46Patton, Charlie

WTS  98 x50.45Guajardo, Jazir J

LJST  99 x50.64Cranfill, Caiden

WOTB 1010 x1:00.62Sealy, Jeffrey

WOTB 1011 x1:04.30Johnson, Richard IV

WOTB  912 x1:17.93Smith, Gage

WOTB 1013 x1:21.60Lusk, Mekhei

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 121 1:10.17Grigar, Valerie

35.11 35.06

LJST 112 1:13.54Sanders, Summer

35.61 37.93

FAST 113 1:17.37Copenhaver, Sarah

36.44 40.93

FAST 114 1:31.13Dean, Dorothy

FAST 115 x1:34.51Carlisle, Alexis

44.17 50.34

FAST 126 x1:35.41Collins, Maddie

43.40 52.01

LJST 117 1:37.72Strawn, Megan

44.69 53.03

WOTB 128 1:50.43Isbell, Caitlyn

49.79 1:00.64

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 121 1:17.02Chilek, Colby

36.98 40.04

WOTB 122 1:28.97Hillman, Mark

41.33 47.64

LJST 123 1:29.25Cobb, Noah

43.76 45.49

FAST 114 1:29.81Huffhines, Donivan

41.76 48.05

LJST 125 1:30.62Barrier, Wyatt

41.35 49.27

FAST 116 1:40.54Sauceda, Aiden

45.47 55.07

WOTB 117 1:43.24Hillman, Joshua

46.96 56.28

WOTB 118 x1:43.68Johnson, Ryley

50.05 53.63

WTS 119 2:07.47Kocian, Damian

57.51 1:09.96

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 1:01.81Tran, Vivie

29.21 32.60

LJST 132 1:07.04Monical, Hallie

31.49 35.55

LJST 143 x1:07.26deValcourt, Ellie

30.88 36.38

FAST 144 1:14.57Stephenson, Alyssa

33.92 40.65

LJST 145 x1:15.43Cantu, Malerie

35.87 39.56

LJST 136 x1:22.46Fails, Meagen

37.08 45.38
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Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 1:08.89Cloeter, Nathan

32.72 36.17

WOTB 132 1:14.13Mann, Dakota

35.27 38.86

LJST 133 1:18.84Potter, Cole

37.03 41.81

LJST 134 x1:25.94Brooks, Hunter

38.95 46.99

 
Event 21  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 1:03.89Rumsey, Kimberlyn

30.76 33.13

LJST 152 1:04.60Agan, Abby

30.83 33.77

WTS 173 1:05.89Samhouri, Mona

30.80 35.09

LJST 154 x1:12.50Baker, Anne Elisabeth

34.41 38.09

FAST 175 1:45.77Rangel, Shumani

46.12 59.65

 
Event 22  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 171 54.89Carey, Nathan

26.53 28.36

LJST 162 56.02Seymour, Alex

27.01 29.01

LJST 153 x57.48Baldwin, Connor

27.36 30.12

LJST 164 x58.11Pleason, Max

28.23 29.88

WTS 165 59.74Jarvela, Anthony

27.55 32.19

LJST 156 x1:04.03Brown, Kyle

30.68 33.35

LJST 167 x1:06.24Pena, Gavin

30.76 35.48

LJST 158 x1:07.03Gasiorowski, David

30.97 36.06

LJST 159 x1:09.15Merritt, Zachary

32.71 36.44

 
Event 24  Men 19-24 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 191 54.85Brown, Ryan

26.20 28.65

 
Event 29  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOTB  61 31.53Hernandez, Adrianna

LJST  62 34.37Corn, Kesleigh

LJST  63 34.83Kadlecik, Hope

WOTB  64 36.11Miksch, Abigail

WOTB  65 x38.75Nichols, Makena

WOTB  56 x50.04Bower, Bailey

 
Event 30  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS  61 33.68Ware, Ross

WOTB  62 34.72Hillman, Andrew

 
Event 31  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 29.80Kadlecik, Grace

LJST  72 32.00Mbaraka, Naila

LJST  73 x33.02Lower, Gigi

LJST  84 x33.83Patton, Bridget

WOTB  85 34.00Keen, Katelyn

WTS  86 36.11Rodriquez, Kelsey

WOTB  87 37.17Yielding, McKynna

LJST  78 x45.00Patton, Caroline

WTS  89 46.31Brune, Taylor

WOTB  8--- DQWier, Allyson F

 
Event 32  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS  71 30.22Wind, Andrew

FAST  82 31.35Sauceda, Gabriel

WOTB  83 32.70Segovia, Andrew A

LJST  74 32.73Owens, Karson

FAST  85 33.02Carlisle, Caden

LJST  86 35.83Lowe, Tristan

WOTB  77 37.90Nicar, Thomas

FAST  88 x39.02Dean, John

LJST  79 x42.28Cobb, Jackson

WOTB  710 x42.31Sullivan, Wyatt

WOTB  811 x42.56Smith, Eben

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 18.02Tran, Minnie

LJST  92 24.30Steelman, Meghan

WOTB 103 26.26Bower, Ella

FAST  94 26.37Van Esen, Abby

WOTB 105 27.98Moore, Kamrynn

WOTB 106 x27.99Wood, Brooklyn

WOTB  97 x28.28Segovia, Loryn

LJST 108 x30.39Davenport, Kindle

WTS  99 30.72Borges, Esthefany

WOTB  910 x35.85Nichols, Allyson

LJST  911 x37.10Kauffman, Christine

WOTB  912 x1:17.66Hall, McKenzy

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 20.16Owens, Kole

FAST 102 20.71Wherry, Kyler

LJST 103 25.19Chacon, Koen

LJST 104 x25.44Lower, Ethan

LJST 105 x26.80Tran, Ryan

WOTB 106 26.97Rhubottom, Stephen

LJST  97 x27.02Shelby, Peyton

WOTB 108 29.73Johnson, Richard IV

WOTB 109 x29.92Sealy, Jeffrey
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(Event 34  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  910 x32.08Ainsworth, Joseph

WTS  911 32.09Guajardo, Jazir J

WOTB  912 x34.68Smith, Gage

LJST  913 x36.37Harpham, Daniel

WOTB 1014 x43.23Lusk, Mekhei

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 121 40.01Owens, Kandice

LJST 122 45.73Figueiredo, Marissa

FAST 113 47.56Dean, Dorothy

FAST 114 49.70Carlisle, Alexis

WOTB 125 49.81Cooper, Kaylee

WTS 116 52.84Guajardo, Ashley

WTS 117 54.38Ware, Lauren

LJST 118 x54.39Danford, Courtney

LJST 129 x56.64Cline, Raina

WTS 1110 x57.29Chilek, Azalynne

WOTB 1211 59.24Figueroa, Karina

LJST 1112 x1:00.14Harpham, Elizabeth

WOTB 1113 x1:02.58Sealy, Angel

WOTB 1214 x1:04.27Dike, Skye

LJST 11--- DQDavis, Genevieve

WOTB 12--- DQIsbell, Caitlyn

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 121 46.97Parker, Pierce

WOTB 122 49.93Bailes, Jacob

FAST 113 51.03Sauceda, Aiden

WOTB 11*4 x1:00.51Hillman, Joshua

WOTB 12*4 1:00.51Bower, Payton

WOTB 116 x1:01.71Johnson, Ryley

LJST 127 1:08.67Gonzalez, Manuel

WTS 118 1:09.02Kocian, Damian

LJST 119 x1:18.60Patton, Brendan

WTS 12--- DQChilek, Colby

LJST 12--- DQPleason, Donovan

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 33.26Gambrel, Rachel

LJST 132 45.51Fails, Meagen

WOTB 133 54.91Bowers, Lexie

WOTB 134 1:00.06McCollister, Alyssa

WOTB 135 x1:16.73Bowers, Jewel

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 141 36.25Howell, Zackary

LJST 132 44.33Potter, Cole

WTS 133 51.71Guajardo, Josue J

 
Event 39  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST 161 29.55Copenhaver, Jessica

LJST 152 32.52Jimenez, Allison

WTS 173 37.87Samhouri, Mona

WTS 164 38.12Rodriguez, Valeria

 
Event 40  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 28.83Harpham, Nicholas

LJST 152 29.41Miller, Dalton

LJST 163 x29.66Cai, Leon

LJST 154 x32.39Baldwin, Connor

LJST 155 x35.64Gasiorowski, David

LJST 156 x37.34Brown, Kyle

LJST 157 x40.66Merritt, Zachary

 
Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS  61 27.42Gibson, Kenna

LJST  82 32.94Kadlecik, Grace

LJST  83 37.28Kesler, Mallory

LJST  6--- DQKadlecik, Hope

LJST  8--- DQMican, Lexie

LJST  7--- DQGilliam, Callie

 
Event 48  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 34.89Shelby, Collin

LJST  82 35.16Lower, Jack

WTS  7--- DQWind, Andrew

LJST  7--- DQJames, Nicholas

 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 24.66Agan, Emily

LJST  92 25.35Mbaraka, Marya

WOTB 103 28.79Bible, Gracie

LJST  94 x36.71Kauffman, Christine

LJST 10--- DQDavenport, Kindle

 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 23.60Ortiz, Andrew

FAST 102 25.85Wherry, Kyler

LJST 103 26.31Brown, Sean

WTS  94 26.37Ware, Grant

LJST 105 x26.38Medina, Patrick

LJST 106 x28.83Erdelt, Jacob

WTS  97 36.06Guajardo, Jazir J

LJST 108 x37.22Vela, Trey

WOTB 10--- DQSealy, Jeffrey

LJST 10--- DQPatton, Charlie

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 121 42.12Gambrel, Kathryn

FAST 112 44.37Copenhaver, Sarah

LJST 123 45.61Thompson, Sloane

WTS 114 54.56Ware, Lauren

FAST 125 1:00.10Collins, Maddie

WTS 116 1:07.26Guajardo, Ashley

WTS 117 x1:16.49Chilek, Azalynne
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(Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 118 x1:19.72Harpham, Elizabeth

WOTB 129 1:40.65Dike, Skye

LJST 12--- DQCline, Raina

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOTB 121 45.61Massengale, James

WOTB 122 45.72Hillman, Mark

LJST 123 46.96Canal, Aniluv

LJST 124 52.80Cobb, Noah

LJST 125 x53.40Barrier, Wyatt

FAST 116 1:03.37Huffhines, Donivan

LJST 12--- DQGonzalez, Manuel

WOTB 11--- DQCooper, Caleb

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 131 43.87Evanicky, Madison

WOTB 132 44.14Bible, Katie

FAST 143 48.91Stephenson, Alyssa

WOTB 13--- DQBowers, Jewel

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 36.72Kesseler, Scott

LJST 142 37.44Nagata, Reona

LJST 133 x38.72Steelman, Josh

WOTB 134 40.27Mann, Dakota

LJST 135 x43.91Brooks, Hunter

WTS 13--- DQGuajardo, Josue J

 
Event 55  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 38.86Rumsey, Kimberlyn

WTS 162 41.41Roddy, Montie

WTS 153 47.67Stransky, Sarah

FAST 174 54.88Rangel, Shumani

 
Event 56  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 30.45Fattig, Brendan

LJST 152 31.12Yates, Cameron

WTS 153 34.55Harbaugh, Joel

LJST 164 x39.01Pena, Gavin

LJST 155 x39.04Martin, Robert

LJST 15--- DQMerritt, Zachary

 
Event 58  Men 19-24 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 191 30.84Yates, Tyler

 
Event 63  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 21.92Mixon, Emily

LJST  82 34.86Valdez, Avery

WTS  83 37.42Brune, Taylor

LJST  64 x39.83Day, Juli

WOTB  65 43.61Nichols, Makena

WOTB  8--- DQWier, Allyson F

WTS  8--- DQRodriquez, Kelsey

LJST  6--- DQCorn, Kesleigh

 
Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  71 27.45Corn, Kasen

WOTB  6--- DQHillman, Andrew

WOTB  8--- DQSegovia, Andrew A

LJST  7--- DQMixon, Luke

WTS  6--- DQWare, Ross

 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  91 18.71Gambrel, Sarah

LJST 102 22.83Mize, Madeline

WOTB 103 23.62Moore, Kamrynn

WTS  94 28.51Borges, Esthefany

LJST 105 x29.73Funk, Juliana

WOTB  9--- DQSegovia, Loryn

WOTB  9--- DQNichols, Allyson

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 20.27Owens, Kole

WTS 102 21.71Howell, Andrew

LJST  93 23.20Kuhlman, Trevor

WOTB 104 24.73Mann, Bryce

WOTB 105 26.42Rhubottom, Stephen

LJST  96 x28.05Shelby, Peyton

LJST 107 x30.11Tran, Ryan

WOTB 108 x31.16Danford, Kameron

LJST  9--- DQAinsworth, Joseph

LJST 10--- DQChacon, Koen

LJST  9--- DQCranfill, Caiden

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 111 36.07Sanders, Summer

WTS 122 37.39Pierce, Morgan

LJST 123 45.49Figueiredo, Marissa

WOTB 114 56.64Sealy, Angel

WTS 115 1:01.81Wind, Madeline

WOTB 12--- DQFigueroa, Karina

LJST 11--- DQStrawn, Megan

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 121 29.45Gasiorowski, Ryan

WTS 122 35.46Orsak, Lathon

WTS 123 45.60Chilek, Colby

LJST 124 46.27Pleason, Donovan

WOTB 125 48.06Bailes, Jacob

WTS 126 x50.24Borges III, Marcos

WOTB 117 51.75Cooper, Caleb

LJST 118 x58.08Martin, Patrick

WOTB 12--- DQBower, Payton

WOTB 11--- DQHillman, Joshua
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Event 69  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 31.77Gambrel, Rachel

LJST 142 37.83Cantu, Malerie

WOTB 133 48.33Bible, Katie

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 141 31.78Howell, Zackary

LJST 142 33.80Cloeter, Nathan

 
Event 71  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 31.27Jimenez, Allison

WTS 162 35.06Rodriguez, Valeria

LJST 153 35.07Baker, Anne Elisabeth

WTS 164 36.22Orsak, Lauren

WTS 155 x40.35Stransky, Sarah

 
Event 72  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 27.34Kuettel, Jack

WTS 162 29.43Jarvela, Anthony

WTS 153 29.50Harbaugh, Joel

 
Event 74  Men 19-24 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 221 25.26Armstrong, Cody

LJST 192 26.27Seymour, Andy

 
Event 79  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  61 27.30Kadlecik, Hope

WOTB  62 29.74Miksch, Abigail

WOTB  63 30.10Hernandez, Adrianna

WOTB  64 x30.61Nichols, Makena

LJST  65 31.84Corn, Kesleigh

LJST  66 x33.35Day, Juli

WOTB  57 x52.91Bower, Bailey

WTS  6--- DQGibson, Kenna

 
Event 80  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS  61 39.33Ware, Ross

 
Event 81  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  71 27.53Lower, Gigi

LJST  82 29.82Patton, Bridget

WTS  83 29.90Brune, Taylor

LJST  74 x30.78Mbaraka, Naila

WOTB  85 32.67Yielding, McKynna

WTS  86 37.16Rodriquez, Kelsey

LJST  77 x38.95Gilliam, Callie

WOTB  88 40.37Keen, Katelyn

WOTB  89 x40.63Wier, Allyson F

LJST  710 x42.99Patton, Caroline

WOTB  7--- DQMitchel, Myracle

 
Event 82  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST  81 24.30Sauceda, Gabriel

LJST  82 24.91Shelby, Collin

FAST  83 26.76Carlisle, Caden

WTS  74 27.80Wind, Andrew

LJST  85 29.19Lower, Jack

WOTB  86 30.01Segovia, Andrew A

FAST  87 x30.72Dean, John

LJST  78 x30.97James, Nicholas

LJST  89 x30.99Lowe, Tristan

LJST  710 x33.67Cobb, Jackson

WOTB  711 37.35Sullivan, Wyatt

WOTB  712 x38.14Nicar, Thomas

WOTB  813 x38.82Smith, Eben

LJST  714 x39.78Owens, Karson

 
Event 83  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  91 17.48Gambrel, Sarah

LJST  92 19.73Mbaraka, Marya

LJST 103 x20.46Agan, Emily

WOTB 104 20.55Bible, Gracie

LJST  95 x20.80Steelman, Meghan

FAST  96 22.33Van Esen, Abby

WOTB 107 23.14Bower, Ella

LJST  98 x24.87Kauffman, Christine

WOTB 109 x24.98Wood, Brooklyn

LJST 1010 x25.37Davenport, Kindle

WOTB  911 x30.76Segovia, Loryn

WOTB  912 x49.68Hall, McKenzy

 
Event 84  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 101 16.55Howell, Andrew

FAST 102 18.16Wherry, Kyler

WTS  93 20.36Ware, Grant

LJST  94 20.55Kuhlman, Trevor

WOTB 105 20.60Rhubottom, Stephen

LJST  96 21.11Shelby, Peyton

WOTB 107 21.17Mann, Bryce

LJST 108 x21.47Erdelt, Jacob

WOTB 109 x21.56Danford, Kameron

LJST 1010 x22.34Patton, Charlie

LJST 1011 x23.06Lower, Ethan

LJST 1012 x25.76Vela, Trey

LJST  913 x25.83Harpham, Daniel

WOTB 1014 x26.08Johnson, Richard IV

LJST  915 x27.46Ainsworth, Joseph

WOTB  916 x31.91Smith, Gage

WOTB 1017 x35.38Lusk, Mekhei

 
Event 85  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 121 31.03Grigar, Valerie

WTS 122 32.07Pierce, Morgan

FAST 113 33.92Copenhaver, Sarah
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Meet 2 FAST LJST  WOTB  WTS

June 13, 2015

Results

(Event 85  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 124 35.09Owens, Kandice

WOTB 125 39.07Cooper, Kaylee

FAST 116 39.67Dean, Dorothy

LJST 117 41.96Strawn, Megan

FAST 118 x42.64Carlisle, Alexis

FAST 129 x42.99Collins, Maddie

WTS 1110 x43.82Guajardo, Ashley

WTS 1111 x44.26Chilek, Azalynne

WTS 1112 x47.10Wind, Madeline

WOTB 1213 48.48Isbell, Caitlyn

LJST 1114 x49.31Danford, Courtney

LJST 1215 x51.29Cline, Raina

WOTB 1216 x51.30Figueroa, Karina

LJST 1117 x56.60Harpham, Elizabeth

WOTB 1218 x1:06.92Dike, Skye

 
Event 86  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 121 30.19Orsak, Lathon

WTS 122 36.30Borges III, Marcos

LJST 123 37.45Parker, Pierce

WOTB 124 38.27Hillman, Mark

LJST 125 38.73Cobb, Noah

FAST 116 38.76Huffhines, Donivan

LJST 127 x40.67Barrier, Wyatt

WOTB 118 41.22Johnson, Ryley

LJST 129 x41.75Gonzalez, Manuel

LJST 1110 x42.38Martin, Patrick

FAST 1111 42.88Sauceda, Aiden

LJST 1112 x44.87Brooks, Cullen

WOTB 1213 x53.02Bower, Payton

WTS 1114 x59.00Kocian, Damian

LJST 1115 x1:11.95Patton, Brendan

 
Event 87  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 29.27Gambrel, Rachel

LJST 132 29.81Monical, Hallie

WTS 133 32.34Evanicky, Madison

FAST 144 33.17Stephenson, Alyssa

LJST 135 x36.00Fails, Meagen

WOTB 136 52.10McCollister, Alyssa

WOTB 137 57.78Bowers, Lexie

 
Event 88  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 141 28.09Howell, Zackary

LJST 132 28.15Steelman, Josh

LJST 143 28.81Nagata, Reona

LJST 144 x31.19Kesseler, Scott

LJST 135 x34.07Potter, Cole

WTS 136 46.41Guajardo, Josue J

LJST 13--- DQBrooks, Hunter

 
Event 89  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST 161 25.91Copenhaver, Jessica

WTS 172 29.62Samhouri, Mona

WTS 163 30.44Roddy, Montie

LJST 154 31.44Baker, Anne Elisabeth

WTS 165 x31.98Orsak, Lauren

FAST 176 42.88Rangel, Shumani

 
Event 90  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 171 22.52McAliister-Johnson, Anthony

LJST 172 24.28Carey, Nathan

LJST 183 x24.54Bradshaw, Dylan

LJST 154 x24.99Kuettel, Jack

LJST 155 x25.88Baldwin, Connor

WTS 166 26.40Jarvela, Anthony

LJST 167 x26.66Pleason, Max

LJST 158 x27.59Martin, Robert

LJST 159 x28.52Fattig, Brendan

LJST 1610 x28.80Pena, Gavin

LJST 1511 x29.99Gasiorowski, David

 
Event 92  Men 19-24 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 221 22.48Armstrong, Cody

LJST 192 26.62Yates, Tyler

 
Event 97  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 1:55.13Mixon, Emily

52.51 1:02.62

WTS  6--- DQGibson, Kenna

1:23.12 1:21.71

 
Event 99  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 1:20.36Tran, Minnie

36.01 44.35

 
Event 100  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 1:39.46Brown, Sean

45.47 53.99

 
Event 101  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 121 1:25.05Pierce, Morgan

40.10 44.95

LJST 122 1:25.28Gambrel, Kathryn

42.57 42.71

WTS 123 1:26.57Grigar, Valerie

40.00 46.57

LJST 124 1:31.96Thompson, Sloane

44.35 47.61

WOTB 115 1:51.55Sealy, Angel

50.68 1:00.87
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Meet 2 FAST LJST  WOTB  WTS

June 13, 2015

Results
 
Event 102  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 121 1:11.33Gasiorowski, Ryan

32.36 38.97

WTS 122 1:28.97Orsak, Lathon

39.02 49.95

LJST 123 1:35.27Canal, Aniluv

44.97 50.30

WOTB 124 1:40.33Massengale, James

46.93 53.40

WOTB 125 1:41.35Bailes, Jacob

48.54 52.81

WTS 126 1:43.37Borges III, Marcos

46.60 56.77

WOTB 11--- DQCooper, Caleb

56.13 1:02.69

 
Event 103  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 1:14.10deValcourt, Ellie

33.31 40.79

WTS 132 1:29.22Evanicky, Madison

43.14 46.08

WOTB 133 1:39.29Bible, Katie

48.00 51.29

 
Event 104  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOTB 131 1:21.60Mann, Dakota

38.20 43.40

 
Event 105  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST 161 1:10.09Copenhaver, Jessica

30.86 39.23

LJST 152 1:15.13Jimenez, Allison

32.36 42.77

WTS 163 1:22.34Rodriguez, Valeria

36.55 45.79

 
Event 106  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 171 59.94McAliister-Johnson, Anthony

27.97 31.97

LJST 162 1:03.12Cai, Leon

29.04 34.08

WTS 153 1:10.01Harbaugh, Joel

1:10.01

 
Event 108  Men 19-24 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 191 1:01.78Seymour, Andy

28.21 33.57

 
Event 115  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 2:25.58Rumsey, Kimberlyn

30.61 37.67 40.20 37.10

 
Event 116  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 1:57.77Harpham, Nicholas

27.91 30.27 30.26 29.33

LJST 152 2:06.94Miller, Dalton

29.03 33.11 33.14 31.66

LJST 153 x2:09.69Yates, Cameron

28.92 31.99 34.03 34.75

LJST 154 x2:22.93Brown, Kyle

34.11 36.82 35.83 36.17

LJST 155 x2:33.67Fattig, Brendan

32.34 39.43 41.45 40.45

 
Event 123  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.66LJST

1) Kesler, Mallory 8 2) Kadlecik, Grace 8

3) Valdez, Avery 8 4) Mixon, Emily 8

44.35 46.31

B2 x1:58.44LJST

1) Lower, Gigi 7 2) Gilliam, Callie 7

3) Mican, Lexie 8 4) Patton, Bridget 8

1:04.96 53.48

A3 2:08.20WOTB

1) Hernandez, Adrianna 6 2) Miksch, Abigail 6

3) Yielding, McKynna 8 4) Nichols, Makena 6

1:09.04 59.16

C4 x2:21.02LJST

1) Kadlecik, Hope 6 2) Patton, Caroline 7

3) Day, Juli 6 4) Mbaraka, Naila 7

1:18.59 1:02.43

B5 x2:48.52WOTB

1) Keen, Katelyn 8 2) Wier, Allyson F 8

3) Bower, Bailey 5 4) Mitchel, Myracle 7

1:18.81 1:29.71

 
Event 124  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.84LJST

1) Mixon, Luke 7 2) James, Nicholas 7

3) Shelby, Collin 8 4) Corn, Kasen 7

1:01.90 31.94

A2 2:12.33WOTB

1) Segovia, Andrew A 8 2) Nicar, Thomas 7

3) Smith, Eben 8 4) Hillman, Andrew 6

1:16.43 55.90

B--- DQLJST

1) Mize, Nolan 6 2) Cobb, Jackson 7

3) Owens, Karson 7 4) Lower, Jack 8

58.92 1:16.75

 
Event 125  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:09.70LJST

1) Gambrel, Sarah 9 2) Mize, Madeline 10

3) Agan, Emily 10 4) Tran, Minnie 10

34.39 35.31
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Meet 2 FAST LJST  WOTB  WTS

June 13, 2015

Results

(Event 125  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 x1:28.71LJST

1) Mbaraka, Marya 9 2) Davenport, Kindle 10

3) Steelman, Meghan 9 4) Funk, Juliana 10

44.44 44.27

A3 1:42.75WOTB

1) Bible, Gracie 10 2) Segovia, Loryn 9

3) Wood, Brooklyn 10 4) Nichols, Allyson 9

48.33 54.42

 
Event 126  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:12.94LJST

1) Ortiz, Andrew 10 2) Owens, Kole 10

3) Tran, Ryan 10 4) Brown, Sean 10

33.55 39.39

C2 x1:25.41LJST

1) Erdelt, Jacob 10 2) Shelby, Peyton 9

3) Cranfill, Caiden 9 4) Lower, Ethan 10

42.56 42.85

A3 1:28.60WOTB

1) Danford, Kameron 10 2) Mann, Bryce 10

3) Sealy, Jeffrey 10 4) Rhubottom, Stephen 10

44.18 44.42

D--- DQLJST

1) Davies, Jack 10 2) Harpham, Daniel 9

3) Ainsworth, Joseph 9 4) Vela, Trey 10

54.00 54.58

B--- DQLJST

1) Kuhlman, Trevor 9 2) Chacon, Koen 10

3) Patton, Charlie 10 4) Medina, Patrick 10

41.62 41.55

 
Event 127  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.04LJST

1) Thompson, Sloane 12 2) Gambrel, Kathryn 12

3) Owens, Kandice 12 4) Sanders, Summer 11

37.20 33.16 37.04 33.64

A2 2:33.07WTS

1) Pierce, Morgan 12 2) Wind, Madeline 11

3) Ware, Lauren 11 4) Grigar, Valerie 12

34.13 44.75 42.42 31.77

A3 2:39.57FAST

1) Dean, Dorothy 11 2) Collins, Maddie 12

3) Carlisle, Alexis 11 4) Copenhaver, Sarah 11

38.85 43.36 44.16 33.20

B4 x3:08.49LJST

1) Danford, Courtney 11 2) Chavez, Kaitlyn 12

3) Harpham, Elizabeth 11 4) Figueiredo, Marissa 12

52.78 45.83 51.81 38.07

A5 3:28.53WOTB

1) Sealy, Angel 11 2) Isbell, Caitlyn 12

3) Figueroa, Karina 12 4) Dike, Skye 12

49.24 41.92 53.66 1:03.71

 
Event 128  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.18WOTB

1) Johnson, Ryley 11 2) Hillman, Joshua 11

3) Massengale, James 12 4) Bower, Payton 12

43.43 15.50 30.90 40.35

A2 2:21.41LJST

1) Gasiorowski, Ryan 12 2) Pleason, Donovan 12

3) Martin, Patrick 11 4) Canal, Aniluv 12

27.06 36.16 42.32 35.87

B3 x3:17.98LJST

1) Parker, Pierce 12 2) Patton, Brendan 11

3) Brooks, Cullen 11 4) Gonzalez, Manuel 12

38.23 1:13.39 50.72 35.64

 
Event 129  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.15LJST

1) Monical, Hallie 13 2) Fails, Meagen 13

3) Cantu, Malerie 14 4) deValcourt, Ellie 14

30.19 35.48 34.88 29.60

 
Event 130  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- DQLJST

1) Potter, Cole 13

3) Brooks, Hunter 13 4) Cloeter, Nathan 14

34.00 42.33 34.72 30.63

A--- DQLJST

1) Pleason, Donovan 12 2) Nagata, Reona 14

3) Kesseler, Scott 14 4) Steelman, Josh 13

32.82 32.76 39.34 28.38

 
Event 131  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.96WTS

1) Samhouri, Mona 17 2) Stransky, Sarah 15

3) Orsak, Lauren 16 4) Roddy, Montie 16

29.81 33.27 33.19 29.69

 
Event 132  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:43.56LJST

1) Cai, Leon 16 2) Brown, Kyle 15

3) Pleason, Max 16 4) Carey, Nathan 17

25.06 28.57 25.84 24.09

A2 x1:46.27LJST

1) Seymour, Alex 16 2) Merritt, Zachary 15

3) Miller, Dalton 15 4) Kuettel, Jack 15

25.45 30.31 26.20 24.31

D--- DQLJST

1) Harpham, Nicholas 15 2) Martin, Robert 15

3) Yates, Cameron 15 4) Bradshaw, Dylan 18

28.26 25.80 24.66 23.75

C--- DQLJST

1) Baldwin, Connor 15 2) Gasiorowski, David 15

3) Pena, Gavin 16 4) McAliister-Johnson, Anthony 17

22.87 28.92 29.36 24.36
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Event 134  Men 19 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.63LJST

1) Brown, Ryan 19 2) Armstrong, Cody 22

3) Seymour, Andy 19 4) Yates, Tyler 19

24.37 15.02 19.06 40.18


